1. Summary

Meeting title
Registration page views
Registered participants
Canceled registrations
Attended participants
Start time

End time

Pre-Job Conference Mtg. Session Il for G.W. Smith Education Center Site Redevelopment, Lease-Leaseback (LLB);
CC23-0127-42-A5-G4 (GMP 3)

286
78
0
78

4/02/25, 8:01:22 AM

4/02/25,10:13:52 AM

Meeting duration 2h 12m 30s
Average attendance time 57m 39s
2. Participants
In-Meeting
Name First Join Last Leave Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Registration Email Organization Contact Number
Walden Loretta 4/02/25, 8:56:45 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:51 AM  [1h 17m 6s lwalden@sandi.net lwalden@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 4/02/25, 8:46:21 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:52 AM  [1h27m 30s [mcruz5@sandi.net mcruzb@sandi.net
Avila Il Edmundo 4/02/25,8:47:24 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:52 AM [1h26m 28s |eavilaii@sandi.net eavilaii@sandi.net
Pedregon Rey 4/02/25, 8:56:48 AM  14/02/25,10:13:41 AM  [1h 16m 52s [rpedregon@sandi.net rpedregon@sandi.net
Ethridge Todd 4/02/25, 8:59:53 AM  14/02/25,10:13:14 AM  |1h 13m 20s [tethridgel@sandi.net tethridgel@sandi.net
Harris Il George 4/02/25,9:00:02 AM  14/02/25,10:13:52AM  |1h 13m49s [gharris@sandi.net gharris@sandi.net
Anderson lvory 4/02/25,9:00:36 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:52 AM |1h 13m 15s [|iandersonl@sandi.net iandersonl@sandi.net
Angelus
Waterproofing & 562-941-7676
Christee Grecco 4/02/25, 8:01:24 AM  14/02/25,10:13:36 AM  [1h20m 30s [christeeg@angeluswp.com |[christeeg@angeluswp.com |christeeg@angeluswp.com Restoration, Inc. 949-413-6764
awing@pullman-
Andrew Wing 4/02/25, 8:01:43 AM  |4/02/25, 8:06:55 AM 5m 12s services.com awing@pullman-services.confawing@pullman-services.com Pullman 7073610382
Diane.Hester@braggcrane.c
Hester, Diane 4/02/25, 8:01:58 AM  |4/02/25, 9:45:02 AM 46m 19s om Diane.Hester@braggcrane.coldiane.hester@braggcrane.com Bragg Crane Service 5622201212
Cruz Ramos CML500/744 CEMENT MASONS
(Unverified) 4/02/25,8:01:59 AM  |4/02/25, 8:10:13 AM 8m 13s cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com LOCAL 500/744 (619)726-7915
Evan McCray 4/02/25, 8:02:15AM  |4/02/25, 8:54:33 AM 52m 18s emccray@local1184.com emccray@locall1184.com emccray@local1184.com Liuna Local 1184 9518978076
avalencia@pssiconcrete.co Pacific Southwest
Aidan Valencia 4/02/25, 8:03:.07 AM  |4/02/25, 9:49:11 AM 1h46m4s m avalencia@pssiconcrete.com|avalencia@pssiconcrete.com Structures Inc. 619-726-7927
gchurchill@pacificcabinets.
Gregg Churchill 4/02/25, 8:03:33AM  14/02/25,10:13:52AM  [2h4m 14s  |com gchurchill@PacificCabinets.c{gchurchill@pacificcabinets.com Pacific Cabinets, Inc. (208) 290-3494
Kaycee Quality Rebar, INC
(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:05:21 AM  14/02/25, 9:54:16 AM 1h 26m 42s lcp@qualityrebarinc.com QUALITY REBARINC 858-679-3934
Control Air
Lisa Sprauge 4/02/25, 8:08:33 AM  (4/02/25,10:13:38 AM |1h 16m 42s [LSprauge@controlac.com [LSprauge@controlac.com [sprauge@controlac.com Enterprises, LLC CC23-0127-42-A5-G4
Teamsters Union
Jose Estrada (Unverified) 4/02/25,8:11:28 AM  (4/02/25, 8:14:39 AM 3m 10s jestrada@teamsters166.com Local 166 619-990-7193
Jennifer Wilson 4/02/25, 8:19:29 AM  14/02/25,10:13:39AM  [1h 19m 32s [JWilson@ibew569.0rg JWilson@ibew569.0rg jwilson@ibew569.0rg IBEW 569 6198329757




Refugio Pinedo Jr BAC Local 4

(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:20:06 AM  14/02/25, 10:13:39 AM  |1h 40m 10s bac4rpinedo@gmail.com BAC Local 4 (626)703-6925
rachael.everett@lifedeck.co Pacific Pebbles

Rachael Everett 4/02/25, 8:21:55 AM  |4/02/25,10:00:30 AM  [1h 15m22s [m rachael.everett@lifedeck.comrachael.everett@lifedeck.com Corporation 619-431-0359

Dan Goar 4/02/25, 8:26:21 AM  [4/02/25,10:13:41AM |1h8m52s [dan.goar@UALocal230.org [dan.goar@UALocal230.org |dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 619-871-2772

Ronda DeMarco 4/02/25, 8:48:52 AM  14/02/25, 10:13:45AM  [1h24m 52s [rdemarco@cwdriver.com rdemarco@cwdriver.com
Sign Age Identity

Michael Price 4/02/25, 8:49:29 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:41AM  |1h24m 12s [mprice@sign-age-inc.com |[mprice@sign-age-inc.com mprice@sign-age-inc.com Systems Inc. 6195966150 ext 107

Matthew Hardy 4/02/25, 8:49:38 AM  14/02/25,10:13:44 AM  [1h 24m 5s mhardy@cwdriver.com mhardy@cwdriver.com

Chris Betancourt 4/02/25, 8:49:54 AM  14/02/25,10:13:52 AM  [1h23m 57s [cbetancourt@local89.org cbetancourt@local89.org cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820

Steve Tucker 4/02/25, 8:50:30 AM  |4/02/25, 9:52:50 AM 1h2m 20s stucker@baker-electric.com [stucker@baker-electric.com [stucker@baker-electric.com Baker Electric (760) 802-8445
Pacific Sound

Debbie Adams, PSC (Unverified) [4/02/25, 8:53:58 AM  14/02/25, 10:13:40 AM  |1h 19m 42s dadams@pacificsoundcontrol.com |Control 714-892-6022

Ryan Moore 4/02/25, 8:54:24 AM  14/02/25, 9:58:10 AM 1h 3m 45s ryanm@cementcutting.com [ryanm@cementcutting.com |ryanm@cementcutting.com Cement Cutting, Inc. 6193462033
C-ME Trim Company,

Carley (Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:55:23 AM  |4/02/25, 9:29:14 AM 33m 50s carley@c-metrim.com Inc. 619-561-3700
F.J. Willert

Sonya Mancilla 4/02/25, 8:55:28 AM  14/02/25, 9:47:54 AM 52m 25s sonya@fjwillert.com sonya@fjwillert.com sonya@fjwillert.com Contracting 6197552601
C-ME Trim Company,

Carley Vermilya (Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:56:19 AM  |4/02/25, 9:29:23 AM 33md4s carley@c-metrim.com Inc. 619-561-3700

Tony Graham (Centex Glazing)

(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:56:36 AM  |4/02/25, 8:57:52 AM 1m 15s tony@centexglazing.com Centex Glazing 619-644-1981 x200

Domingo Luyo 4/02/25, 8:56:44 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:47 AM  [1h 17m 2s DLuyo@smart206.org DLuyo@smart206.org dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866

Ed Rivera 4/02/25, 8:56:45AM  [4/02/25,10:13:44AM |1h 16m 58s |Edd@asburysteelinc.com Edd@asburysteelinc.com edd@asburysteelinc.com Asbury Steel, Inc 714-497-6315
Southcoast

Clerical 4/02/25, 8:56:59 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:41 AM [1h 16m42s [clerical@socoast.us clerical@socoast.us clerical@socoast.us Acoustical 909-428-2600

David Zepeda 4/02/25, 8:57:26 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:52AM [1h 16m 26s |david.zepeda@dc36.org david.zepeda@dc36.org david.zepeda@dc36.org DC36 6198619484
local 45 roofers

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 4/02/25, 8:57:35 AM  14/02/25,10:13:48 AM |1h16m 13s [AdrianL@roofers45.org AdrianL@roofers45.org adrianl@roofers45.org ,waterproofers Union 6199408122

Cruz Ramos CML 500/744 CEMENT MASONS

(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:57:41 AM  14/02/25,10:13:33AM |1h 15m 51s cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com LOCAL 500/744 (619)726-7915
San Diego Sheet

SDSM (Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:57:50 AM  |4/02/25, 10:06:30 AM  [1h 8m 39s boris@sandiegosheetmetal.net Metal Inc. 619-559-0023

Mahar Sean 4/02/25,8:57:58 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:38 AM  [1h 15m 40s |smahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 0

JENNIFER (Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:57:58 AM  14/02/25, 10:13:52 AM  |1h 15m 53s jennifer@pwlmail.com Office Manager 909-444-9000

Tamara Villegas- RAP Engineering RAP Engineering,

(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:58:29 AM  |4/02/25, 9:53:19 AM 54m 50s tvillegas@rapenginc.com LLC. 760-233-2980
Rocky Coast

Corey Arnold 4/02/25, 8:58:32 AM  14/02/25, 10:05:24 AM  |1lh6ém 51s [carnold@rchcorp.com carnold@rcbcorp.com cja@rcbhcorp.com Builders, Inc 760-497-3160

Tony Graham (Centex Glazing)

(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:58:45 AM  14/02/25,10:11:13AM  |1h 12m 27s tony@centexglazing.com Centex Glazing 619-644-1981 x200




BIELSKI SPECIALTY

Marie Gilbert-Adams 4/02/25, 8:58:58 AM  14/02/25, 10:06:03AM  |1h 7m 5s marie@bielskiservices.com |marie@bielskiservices.com |marie@bielskiservices.com SERVICES INC. 714-263-8947
Fredi F. local 5 insulators Heat & Frost
(Unverified) 4/02/25, 8:59:00 AM  |4/02/25, 9:05:40 AM 6m 39s frediawlb5@aol.com Insulators Local 5 6262240471
Western States
Regional Council of
Chris Allen 4/02/25, 8:59:06 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:12AM [1h 14m 5s CAllen@wscarpenters.org |CAllen@wscarpenters.org callen@wscarpenters.org Carpenters 619-629-9134
Maricela Lamas 4/02/25, 8:59:10 AM  14/02/25, 9:49:31 AM 50m 20s maricelal@januscorp.com [maricelal@januscorp.com [maricelal@januscorp.com Janus Corporation 760-598-7374
Claddagh Paving Estimating 4/02/25, 8:59:14 AM  (4/02/25,10:13:47 AM  |1h 14m 32s [jperez@claddaghpaving.com|jperez@claddaghpaving.com |jperez@claddaghpaving.com Claddagh Paving 909-641-1730
619-439-3202
Leahy, Michael 4/02/25, 8:59:33 AM  14/02/25, 9:21:06 AM 21m 33s mleahy@bradywestinc.com |mleahy@cdmig.com mleahy@bradywestinc.com Brady West, Inc.
Brundage Bone DBA :
JLS Concrete
Joshua Garrett 4/02/25, 8:59:39 AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:47 AM  [1h 14m 8s JGarrett@jlspumping.com  |JGarrett@jlspumping.com jgarrett@jlspumping.com Pumping 805-585-7528
Dean Lee 4/02/25, 8:59:41 AM  14/02/25,10:11:42 AM  |1h 12m dlee@smart206.org dlee@smart206.org dlee@smart206.org LU206 6192580510
jestrada@teamsters166.co Teamsters Union
Jose Estrada 4/02/25,8:59:51 AM  14/02/25,10:13:43AM  [1h13m52s [m jestrada@teamsters166.com |jestrada@teamsters166.com Local 166 619-990-7193
nchiaramonte@bradywestin
Chiaramonte, Nicole 4/02/25, 8:59:56 AM  |4/02/25, 9:19:23 AM 19m 27s c.com nchiaramonte@cdmig.com [nchiaramonte@bradywestinc.com Brady West Inc 6194332090
Aaron Ochoa 4/02/25,9:00:00 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:46 AM |1h 13m45s [aaron@kyneinc.com aaron@kyneinc.com aaron@kyneinc.com Kyneinc 619-917-9979
Taylor Miinch (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:00:21 AM  |4/02/25,9:19:40 AM 19m 18s taylor@c-metrim.com C-ME Trim Company 6195613700
Diversified Window
Robyn (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:00:21 AM  |4/02/25, 9:20:07 AM 19m 45s robyn@divwin.com Coverings, Inc. 858-536-9800
Jose Sanchez - Plaster Tenders Plaster Tenders Local
Local 1414 (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:00:52 AM  |4/02/25,9:01:53 AM im1s jose@plastertenderi414.com 1414 909-622-8500
San Diego Union
Ironworkers Local
David Johnson 4/02/25,9:01:25AM  |4/02/25,10:13:43AM |1h12m 17s [djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org 229 619508-1408
Barry Kenny 4/02/25,9:01:26 AM  |4/02/25, 9:35:36 AM 34m 10s Barry@ualocal230.org Barry@ualocal230.org barry@ualocal230.org Local 230 8583345789
Leonel Urquidez 4/02/25,9:02:00 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:32AM |1h11m 31s [LUrquidez@local89.org LUrquidez@local89.org lurquidez@local89.org laborers local 89 6192406357
Jeff Loh 4/02/25,9:02:17 AM  14/02/25, 9:14:50 AM 12m 32s jloh@baker-electric.com jloh@baker-electric.com jloh@baker-electric.com Baker electric 7607030741
San Diego Concrete
Chris Pernicano 4/02/25,9:02:22 AM  (4/02/25, 10:05:51 AM |1h 3m 29s chris@sdcpinc.com chris@sdcpinc.com chris@sdcpinc.com Pumping 6193001987
mbernardino@claddaghpavi Claddagh Paving
Maria Bernardino 4/02/25,9:03:01 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:51AM |1h10m49s [ng.com mbernardino@claddaghpavingmbernardino@claddaghpaving.com |Corporation 7607316713
s.mcclement@iuoelocall2.0
Sarkis McClement 4/02/25,9:04:51 AM  |4/02/25,10:13:39AM [1h8m 47s rg S.McClement@iuoelocall2.os.mcclement@iuoelocall2.org IUOE Local No. 12 6263725069
max@plastertenderi414.co plaster tenders Local
Max Huante 4/02/25,9:05:28 AM  14/02/25,10:13:34 AM  |1h8m 5s m max@plastertender1414.com{max@plastertender1414.com 1414 909-536-6365
pvirabouth pvirabouth@balanceamerica
balanceamericainc.com 4/02/25,9:05:37 AM  |4/02/25,9:10:47 AM 5m 10s inc.com pvirabouth@balanceamericaifchall@balanceamericainc.com Balance Americalnc | No contractissued yet
Cesar Carrasco (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:05:40 AM  |4/02/25, 9:52:37 AM 46m 57s c.carrasco@iuoelocall2.org IUOE District Rep (626)788-6482




Fredi F. Local 5insulators & Heat & Frost
firestoppers (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:05:41 AM  |4/02/25,9:09:17 AM 3m 36s frediawlb5@aol.com Insulators Local 5 6262240471
christopher brisson 4/02/25,9:06:08 AM  [4/02/25, 9:28:03 AM 21m 54s bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
Corey Stiles - Primary 4/02/25,9:07:04 AM  |4/02/25, 9:35:47 AM 28m 43s cstiles@kamranco.com cstiles@kamranco.com cstiles@kamranco.com kamran 8054758016
San Diego Building &
Construction Trades
Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 4/02/25,9:07:25 AM  14/02/25, 9:56:01 AM 48m 35s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com Council 6197312177
FrediF. local 5 Insulators and Heat & Frost
firestoppers (Unverified) 4/02/25,9:07:49 AM  14/02/25,10:13:52AM |1h6m 2s frediawlb@aol.com Insulators Local 5 6262240471
Kamran & Company,
Harvey Lynn 4/02/25,9:11:28 AM  14/02/25, 9:47:00 AM 35m 32s Harvey@kamranco.com Harvey@kamranco.com harvey@kamranco.com LLC 805-475-9382
Control Air
Bruce Bailey 4/02/25,9:16:25AM  |4/02/25, 10:13:39AM  |57m 13s BBailey@controlac.com BBailey@controlac.com bbailey@controlac.com Enterprises 858-361-1762
Richard Villegas 4/02/25,9:21:37 AM  |4/02/25, 9:53:43 AM 32m 5s rvillegas@socalstriping.com |rvillegas@socalstriping.com [rvillegas@local1184.com Laborers Local 1184 9093766357
Merli Concrete
Gina Vejar 4/02/25,9:27:34 AM  |4/02/25, 10:02:44 AM  |35m 10s gina.vejar@merlisd.net Pumping 760-597-2480
Chris Hyams 4/02/25,10:05:52 AM 14/02/25, 10:13:52AM  (8m Chris@ambritservices.com [Chris@ambritservices.com |chris@ambritservices.com Ambrit Services Inc 6196474200
PREMIERWEST
susan@pwlmail.com LANDSCAPE, INC. (909) 444-9000, ext. 1
ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
Cement Masons
jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com local 500/area744 (619) 629-6413
bac4torres@gmail.com BAC local4 (909)788-4229
landon.walls@bradywestinc.com Brady West, Inc. 6199851637
victor@haxtonmasonry.com Haxton Masonry Inc 928-344-6174
Diversified Window
miles@divwin.com Coverings Inc. (858) 536-9800
kbabayan@balanceamericainc.com [Balance AmericaInc | Tiered sub to Control Air
nickp@npelectricsd.com NP Electric (619) 206-8746
Kyne Construction
edrian@kyneinc.com Inc 6193227613
PREMIERWEST
scott@pwlmail.com LANDSCAPE INC. 909 270-6905
karina@kyneinc.com Kyne Construction 6197492400
smachado@local89.org Laborers Local 0089 8585850078
alfonso@asflooring.com A&S Flooring 619-585-8057
Kamran and
anja@kamranco.com Company, LLC 805/475-9388
3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Walden Loretta 4/02/25, 8:56:45 AM  4/02/25,10:13:51AM  1h 17m6s lwalden@sandi.net Organizer
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Ronda DeMarco
Michael Price
Matthew Hardy
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Steve Tucker
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Carley (Unverified)

Sonya Mancilla

Carley Vermilya (Unverified)
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JENNIFER (Unverified)
Tamara Villegas- RAP Engineering
(Unverified)

Corey Arnold

Tony Graham (Centex Glazing)
(Unverified)

Marie Gilbert-Adams
FrediF. local 5insulators
(Unverified)

Chris Allen

Maricela Lamas

Claddagh Paving Estimating
Leahy, Michael
Joshua Garrett

Dean Lee

Jose Estrada

4/02/25, 8:48:52 AM
4/02/25, 8:49:29 AM
4/02/25, 8:49:38 AM
4/02/25, 8:49:54 AM

4/02/25, 8:50:30 AM
4/02/25, 8:53:58 AM

4/02/25, 8:54:24 AM
4/02/25, 8:55:23 AM
4/02/25, 8:55:28 AM
4/02/25, 8:56:19 AM

4/02/25, 8:56:36 AM
4/02/25, 8:56:44 AM
4/02/25, 8:56:45 AM
4/02/25, 8:56:59 AM
4/02/25, 8:57:26 AM
4/02/25, 8:57:35 AM

4/02/25, 8:57:41 AM
4/02/25, 8:57:50 AM
4/02/25, 8:57:58 AM
4/02/25, 8:57:58 AM

4/02/25, 8:58:29 AM
4/02/25, 8:58:32 AM

4/02/25, 8:58:45 AM
4/02/25, 8:58:58 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:00 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:06 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:10 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:14 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:33 AM
4/02/25, 8:59:39 AM

4/02/25, 8:59:41 AM

4/02/25, 8:59:51 AM

4/02/25,10:13:45 AM
4/02/25,10:13:41 AM
4/02/25,10:13:44 AM
4/02/25,10:13:52 AM

4/02/25,9:52:50 AM
4/02/25,10:13:40 AM

4/02/25,9:58:10 AM
4/02/25,9:29:14 AM
4/02/25,9:47:54 AM
4/02/25,9:29:23 AM

4/02/25, 8:57:52 AM

4/02/25,10:13:47 AM
4/02/25,10:13:44 AM
4/02/25,10:13:41 AM
4/02/25,10:13:52 AM
4/02/25,10:13:48 AM

4/02/25,10:13:33 AM
4/02/25, 10:06:30 AM
4/02/25,10:13:38 AM
4/02/25,10:13:52 AM

4/02/25,9:53:19 AM
4/02/25,10:05:24 AM

4/02/25,10:11:13 AM
4/02/25, 10:06:03 AM
4/02/25,9:05:40 AM
4/02/25,10:13:12 AM
4/02/25,9:49:31 AM
4/02/25,10:13:47 AM
4/02/25,9:21:06 AM
4/02/25,10:13:47 AM

4/02/25,10:11:42 AM

4/02/25,10:13:43 AM

1h24m 52s
1h24m12s
1h24m 5s

1h23m57s

1h2m 20s
1h 19m 42s

1h 3m 45s
33m 50s
52m 25s
33m4s

1m 15s
1h17m2s
1h 16m 58s
1h 16m42s
1h 16m 26s
1h 16m 13s

1h 156m51s
1h 8m 39s

1h 15m 40s
1h 15m 53s

54m 50s
1h6m 51s

1h12m 27s

1h 7m5s

6m 39s

1h 14m5s

50m 20s

1h 14m 32s

21m 33s

1h 14m8s

1h 12m

1h 13m 52s

rdemarco@cwdriver.com
mprice@sign-age-inc.com
mhardy@cwdriver.com
cbetancourt@local89.org

stucker@baker-electric.com

ryanm@cementcutting.com

sonya@fjwillert.com

DLuyo@smart206.org

Edd@asburysteelinc.com

clerical@socoast.us

david.zepeda@dc36.org
AdrianL@roofers45.org

smahar@sandi.net

carnold@rcbcorp.com

marie@bielskiservices.com

CAllen@wscarpenters.org

maricelal@januscorp.com

jperez@claddaghpaving.com

mleahy@bradywestinc.com
JGarrett@jlspumping.com

dlee@smart206.org

jestrada@teamsters166.co

m
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Attendee

Attendee
Presenter
Attendee
Attendee

Attendee
Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee



Chiaramonte, Nicole
Aaron Ochoa

Taylor Miinch (Unverified)
Robyn (Unverified)

Jose Sanchez - Plaster Tenders
Local 1414 (Unverified)
David Johnson

Barry Kenny

Leonel Urquidez

Jeff Loh

Chris Pernicano

Maria Bernardino

Sarkis McClement

Max Huante

pvirabouth
balanceamericainc.com
Cesar Carrasco (Unverified)
Fredi F. Local 5 insulators &
firestoppers (Unverified)
christopher brisson

Corey Stiles - Primary
Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez
Fredi F. local 5 Insulators and
firestoppers (Unverified)
Harvey Lynn

Bruce Bailey

Richard Villegas
Gina Vejar
Chris Hyams

4/02/25, 8:59:56 AM
4/02/25,9:00:00 AM
4/02/25,9:00:21 AM
4/02/25,9:00:21 AM

4/02/25,9:00:52 AM
4/02/25,9:01:25 AM
4/02/25,9:01:26 AM
4/02/25,9:02:00 AM
4/02/25,9:02:17 AM
4/02/25,9:02:22 AM

4/02/25,9:03:01 AM

4/02/25,9:04:51 AM

4/02/25,9:05:28 AM

4/02/25,9:05:37 AM
4/02/25,9:05:40 AM

4/02/25,9:05:41 AM
4/02/25, 9:06:08 AM
4/02/25,9:07:04 AM
4/02/25,9:07:25 AM

4/02/25,9:07:49 AM
4/02/25,9:11:28 AM
4/02/25,9:16:25 AM

4/02/25,9:21:37 AM
4/02/25,9:27:34 AM

4/02/25,9:19:23 AM
4/02/25,10:13:46 AM
4/02/25,9:19:40 AM
4/02/25,9:20:07 AM

4/02/25,9:01:53 AM
4/02/25,10:13:43 AM
4/02/25,9:35:36 AM
4/02/25,10:13:32 AM
4/02/25,9:14:50 AM
4/02/25, 10:05:51 AM

4/02/25,10:13:51 AM

4/02/25,10:13:39 AM

4/02/25,10:13:34 AM

4/02/25,9:10:47 AM
4/02/25,9:52:37 AM

4/02/25,9:09:17 AM
4/02/25,9:28:03 AM
4/02/25,9:35:47 AM
4/02/25,9:56:01 AM

4/02/25,10:13:52 AM
4/02/25,9:47:00 AM
4/02/25,10:13:39 AM

4/02/25,9:53:43 AM
4/02/25,10:02:44 AM

4/02/25,10:05:52 AM  4/02/25, 10:13:52 AM

19m 27s
1h 13m45s
19m 18s
19m 45s

im1s
1h12m17s
34m 10s
1h11m31s
12m 32s
1h 3m 29s

1h 10m 49s

1h8m47s

1h 8m 5s

5m 10s
46m 57s

3m 36s

21m 54s
28m 43s
48m 35s

1h6m 2s
35m 32s
57m 13s

32m 5s
35m 10s
8m

nchiaramonte@bradywestin
c.com
aaron@kyneinc.com

djohnson@local229.org
Barry@ualocal230.org
LUrquidez@local89.org
jloh@baker-electric.com
chris@sdcpinc.com
mbernardino@claddaghpavi
ng.com
s.mcclement@iuoelocall2.0
rg
max@plastertenderi414.co
m
pvirabouth@balanceamerica
inc.com

cstiles@kamranco.com
mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com

Harvey@kamranco.com

BBailey@controlac.com

rvillegas@socalstriping.com

Chris@ambritservices.com
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
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Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee



